Sponsor Active Duty BRO Soldier

Donations pay for a Society annual membership for a BRO active-duty soldier. The intent is to expose soldiers to the advantages of the Society and encourage them to renew their membership after this one-year free membership. You may donate one or more memberships or make a lump sum payment towards purchasing memberships. **Way to donate**:

Growing Society Membership Opportunity

Support an Active-Duty E-1 to E-7 with a one-year membership (\$10.00) into the Society.

Make checks payable to the Society of the First Infantry Division "Sponsor Active-Duty Soldier"

Mail to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley, KS 66442

Ways to donate:

 Mail: Make check payable to: Society of the First Infantry Division "Active Duty BRO Soldier Sponsorship"

• Mail to: Society of the First Infantry Division

P.O. Box 2307

Fort Riley KS, 66442

On-Line: www.1stid.org

Telephone Credit Card: 785-579-6761